
Central Florida American Guild of Organists Supply List

Name and Certification City Email Telephone

Organ Teachers
Mr. Adam J. Aceto, MM, BMA Winter Garden ajaceto@gmail.com H: 818-239-6814 

Mr. Kai Bailey Orlando OLLMusicman@aol.com H: 407-894-1472 C: 407-617-7096

Mr. Will Benton Orlando willplaypiano@aol.com H: 407-222-1231  

Dr. Anton Faynberg, DMA Stoughton antonfaynberg@gmail.com H: 617-999-2945  

Ms. Leona M. Greenlaw, BA, MA Altamonte Springs leonagreenlaw@yahoo.com C: 386-717-1912

Dr. J David Hart, FAGO Winter Haven jdavidhart@gmail.com H: 863-604-7689  

Mr. Randall B. Krum, BMus MMus Sanford randallkrum@mail.com C: 386-624-3201

Mr. Ture E. Larson, BM, MM Orlando tureclavier@gmail.com H: 407-515-8173 C: 407-810-0566

Dr. Andre D. Lash, FAGO, D.M.A. Tavares lashorgelspieler@gmail.com H: 706-224-7789 C: 706-224-7789

Mrs. Lisa Moore Daytona Beach lrmoore856@gmail.com C: 407-481-9601

Dr. Thomas H. Naus, PhD Apopka nausthomas@yahoo.com H: 407-358-7143  

Mr. Alexander Ortiz Velez DeLand alexander.ortizvelez@gmail.com H: 772-564-1497  

Mr. Michael J. Petrosh, III, CAGO, BA, MM Orlando mpetrosh3@gmail.com C: 318-617-4487

Mr. John F. Reilly, SPC, BA, MA Longwood jreilly620@gmail.com H: 321-277-6194 C: 321-277-6194

Ms. Candace B. Travis, CAGO, MM, MA Altamonte Springs candbtrav@aol.com H: 407-830-0535 C: 321-279-0360

Mr. Andrew J. Walker, BMus ARSCM Orlando andrew@stmichaelschurch.com H: 407-619-0967  

Dr. Terry A. Yount, BM, MM, DMA Lake Mary tayount21@gmail.com H: 407-732-6994 C: 407-990-2668

Available for Sunday Morning Worship Services
Mr. Adam J. Aceto, MM, BMA Winter Garden ajaceto@gmail.com H: 818-239-6814  

Mr. Kai Bailey Orlando OLLMusicman@aol.com H: 407-894-1472 C: 407-617-7096

Mr. William Brislin Orlando wmbrislin@gmail.com C: 407-242-1025

Ms. Barbara Coulter The Villages tcbarb10@aol.com C: 352-272-0654

Ms. Ella Fichtner Eagen, BMusEd SPC Saint Cloud ebrown3453@aol.com H: 407-496-8815  

Dr. Anton Faynberg, DMA Stoughton antonfaynberg@gmail.com H: 617-999-2945  

Mr. Gerald D. Fritz Longwood jerryfritz@earthlink.net H: 407-493-4412  

Paul K. Hoffmann The Villages p_k_hoffmann@yahoo.com H: 352-633-7740 

Mr. Jones E. Hogsed Chuluota rines912@gmail.com H: 407-739-7527 

Sandra Hulse Winter Haven Sandyhulse53@gmail.com C: 863-221-1554

Mr. Ivan Kostornyi Sanford ivan.kostornyi@icloud.com C: 321-300-3060

Dr. Andre D. Lash, FAGO, D.M.A. Tavares lashorgelspieler@gmail.com H: 706-224-7789 C: 706-224-7789

Ms. Julie Lushetsky, BM BSBA MBA Orlando jtlushetsky@gmail.com C: 407-556-5467

Mr. Richard P. Mangiagli Orlando noteworthy2u@gmail.com C: 

Mr. John F. Reilly, SPC, BA, MA Longwood jreilly620@gmail.com H: 321-277-6194 C: 321-277-6194

Mr. Douglas B. Spike Windermere DouglasSpike@me.com C: 863-521-7621

Mr. Ken Stoops, MM Toledo schaunard.todesco@gmail.com C: 321-368-0914

Dr. Terry A. Yount, BM, MM, DMA Lake Mary tayount21@gmail.com H: 407-732-6994 C: 407-990-2668
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Available for other Worship Services (No Sunday AM services)
Ms. Ella Fichtner Eagen, BMusEd SPC Saint Cloud ebrown3453@aol.com H: 407-496-8815 

Ms. Leona M. Greenlaw, BA, MA Altamonte Springs leonagreenlaw@yahoo.com C: 386-717-1912

Mr. Timothy J. Hanes Orlando orlandokos@aol.com C: 407-761-7931

Mr. Jones E. Hogsed Chuluota rines912@gmail.com H: 407-739-7527 

Mr. Bob Johnson, MMus Orlando tibiaclausa@earthlink.net H: 407-851-7377  

Mr. Ture E. Larson, BM, MM Orlando tureclavier@gmail.com H: 407-515-8173 C: 407-810-0566

Dr. Andre D. Lash, FAGO, D.M.A. Tavares lashorgelspieler@gmail.com H: 706-224-7789 C: 706-224-7789

Ms. Julie Lushetsky, BM BSBA MBA Orlando jtlushetsky@gmail.com C: 407-556-5467

Dr. Carl MaultsBy, DFA Orlando drcarlmaultsby@carlmaultsby.net H: 212-368-7117 

Mr. David D. McGhee, SPC, BM Cape Canaveral mcgheedd@aol.com C: 321-794-4691

Mr. Alexander Ortiz Velez DeLand alexander.ortizvelez@gmail.com H: 772-564-1497  

Mr. Jeremy Rush Orlando handbellking@gmail.com C: 407-494-2799

Mr. Andrew J. Walker, BMus ARSCM Orlando andrew@stmichaelschurch.com H: 407-619-0967  

Available for Funerals
Mr. Adam J. Aceto, MM, BMA Winter Garden ajaceto@gmail.com H: 818-239-6814 

Mr. Kai Bailey Orlando OLLMusicman@aol.com H: 407-894-1472 C: 407-617-7096

Mr. Will Benton Orlando willplaypiano@aol.com H: 407-222-1231 

Ms. Barbara Coulter The Villages tcbarb10@aol.com C: 352-272-0654

Ms. Cynthia D. Curtis, BMus Leesburg cdcbell@aol.com H: 352-787-9112 

Ms. Ella Fichtner Eagen, BMusEd SPC Saint Cloud ebrown3453@aol.com H: 407-496-8815 

Dr. Anton Faynberg, DMA Stoughton antonfaynberg@gmail.com H: 617-999-2945 

Mr. Gerald D. Fritz Longwood jerryfritz@earthlink.net H: 407-493-4412  

Ms. Leona M. Greenlaw, BA, MA Altamonte Springs leonagreenlaw@yahoo.com C: 386-717-1912

Mr. Timothy J. Hanes Orlando orlandokos@aol.com C: 407-761-7931

Paul K. Hoffmann The Villages p_k_hoffmann@yahoo.com H: 352-633-7740 

Mr. Jones E. Hogsed Chuluota rines912@gmail.com H: 407-739-7527  

Sandra Hulse Winter Haven Sandyhulse53@gmail.com C: 863-221-1554

Mr. Bob Johnson, MMus Orlando tibiaclausa@earthlink.net H: 407-851-7377  

Dr. Boyd M. Jones, II Davenport cjonesnj@gmail.com H: 518-339-6297  

Mr. Bob Joyner, B.A. Music E Longwood pipeduster512@gmail.com C: 407-452-8070

Ms. Elizabeth J. Kriger Orlando cantorkriger@gmail.com H: 407-780-0820  

Mr. Ture E. Larson, BM, MM Orlando tureclavier@gmail.com H: 407-515-8173 C: 407-810-0566

Dr. Andre D. Lash, FAGO, D.M.A. Tavares lashorgelspieler@gmail.com H: 706-224-7789 C: 706-224-7789

Ms. Julie Lushetsky, BM BSBA MBA Orlando jtlushetsky@gmail.com C: 407-556-5467

Dr. Carl MaultsBy, DFA Orlando drcarlmaultsby@carlmaultsby.net H: 212-368-7117  

Mr. David D. McGhee, SPC, BM Cape Canaveral mcgheedd@aol.com C: 321-794-4691

Mr. Alexander Ortiz Velez DeLand alexander.ortizvelez@gmail.com H: 772-564-1497  

Mr. Michael J. Petrosh, III, CAGO, BA, MM Orlando mpetrosh3@gmail.com C: 318-617-4487

Dr. William F. Picher, AAGO, DMA Windermere wfpicher@cfl.rr.com C: 407-808-4488

Mr. John F. Reilly, SPC, BA, MA Longwood jreilly620@gmail.com H: 321-277-6194 C: 321-277-6194

Mr. Jeremy Rush Orlando handbellking@gmail.com C: 407-494-2799

Mr. Douglas B. Spike Windermere DouglasSpike@me.com C: 863-521-7621

Mr. Andrew J. Walker, BMus ARSCM Orlando andrew@stmichaelschurch.com H: 407-619-0967
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Available for Funerals
Daniel V Weimer, MA, MPS Port Orange icedad@icloud.com C: 386-846-7375

Dr. Terry A. Yount, BM, MM, DMA Lake Mary tayount21@gmail.com H: 407-732-6994 C: 407-990-2668

Available for Weddings
Mr. Adam J. Aceto, MM, BMA Winter Garden ajaceto@gmail.com H: 818-239-6814

Mr. Kai Bailey Orlando OLLMusicman@aol.com H: 407-894-1472 C: 407-617-7096

Mr. Will Benton Orlando willplaypiano@aol.com H: 407-222-1231

Ms. Barbara Coulter The Villages tcbarb10@aol.com C: 352-272-0654

Ms. Cynthia D. Curtis, BMus Leesburg cdcbell@aol.com H: 352-787-9112 

Ms. Ella Fichtner Eagen, BMusEd SPC Saint Cloud ebrown3453@aol.com H: 407-496-8815 

Dr. Anton Faynberg, DMA Stoughton antonfaynberg@gmail.com H: 617-999-2945 

Mr. Gerald D. Fritz Longwood jerryfritz@earthlink.net H: 407-493-4412 

Ms. Leona M. Greenlaw, BA, MA Altamonte Springs leonagreenlaw@yahoo.com C: 386-717-1912

Mr. Timothy J. Hanes Orlando orlandokos@aol.com C: 407-761-7931

Paul K. Hoffmann The Villages p_k_hoffmann@yahoo.com H: 352-633-7740 

Mr. Jones E. Hogsed Chuluota rines912@gmail.com H: 407-739-7527 

Sandra Hulse Winter Haven Sandyhulse53@gmail.com C: 863-221-1554

Mr. Bob Johnson, MMus Orlando tibiaclausa@earthlink.net H: 407-851-7377 

Dr. Boyd M. Jones, II Davenport cjonesnj@gmail.com H: 518-339-6297 

Mr. Bob Joyner, B.A. Music E Longwood pipeduster512@gmail.com C: 407-452-8070

Ms. Elizabeth J. Kriger Orlando cantorkriger@gmail.com H: 407-780-0820 

Mr. Ture E. Larson, BM, MM Orlando tureclavier@gmail.com H: 407-515-8173 C: 407-810-0566

Dr. Andre D. Lash, FAGO, D.M.A. Tavares lashorgelspieler@gmail.com H: 706-224-7789 C: 706-224-7789

Ms. Julie Lushetsky, BM BSBA MBA Orlando jtlushetsky@gmail.com C: 407-556-5467

Dr. Carl MaultsBy, DFA Orlando drcarlmaultsby@carlmaultsby.net H: 212-368-7117 

Mr. David D. McGhee, SPC, BM Cape Canaveral mcgheedd@aol.com C: 321-794-4691

Mr. Alexander Ortiz Velez DeLand alexander.ortizvelez@gmail.com H: 772-564-1497 

Mr. Michael J. Petrosh, III, CAGO, BA, MM Orlando mpetrosh3@gmail.com C: 318-617-4487

Dr. William F. Picher, AAGO, DMA Windermere wfpicher@cfl.rr.com C: 407-808-4488

Mr. John F. Reilly, SPC, BA, MA Longwood jreilly620@gmail.com H: 321-277-6194 C: 321-277-6194

Mr. Jeremy Rush Orlando handbellking@gmail.com C: 407-494-2799

Mr. Douglas B. Spike Windermere DouglasSpike@me.com C: 863-521-7621

Mr. Andrew J. Walker, BMus ARSCM Orlando andrew@stmichaelschurch.com H: 407-619-0967 

Daniel V Weimer, MA, MPS Port Orange icedad@icloud.com C: 386-846-7375
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